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2024-2025 Holiday Garbage and Recycling Schedule

Garbage Pickup Weekly: So. Milwaukee Street Dept. 414.768.8075
Recycling Pickup Bi-Weekly: John’s Disposal 262.473.4700

Garbage and Recycling Pick-Up Dates for 2024-2025 Holidays Rescheduled Recycling
Holiday Regular Pick-up Rescheduled Garbage Pick-Up Pick-Up
Thanksgiving Day Thur., Nov. 28, 2024 Sat., Nov. 30, 2024                                      Sat., Nov. 30, 2024/Yellow Week
Christmas Eve Tues., Dec. 24, 2024 Fri., Dec. 27, 2024 Fri., Dec. 27, 2024/Yellow Week
Christmas Day Wed.., Dec. 25, 2024 Sat., Dec. 28, 2024 Sat., Dec 28/Yellow Week
New Year’s Eve Tues., Dec. 31, 2024 Fri., Jan. 3, 2025                            Fri., Jan. 3, 2025/Orange Week

New Year’s Day Wed., Jan. 1, 2025 Sat., Jan. 4, 2025 Sat., Jan. 4, 2025/Orange Week
Martin Luther King Day Mon., Jan. 20, 2025 No schedule change No schedule change
Memorial Day Mon., May 26, 2025 Fridays, May 23 & May 30, 2025 Fridays, May 23 & May 30, 2025/

Yellow Week
4th of July Fri., July 4, 2025 No schedule change No schedule change/Orange Week
Labor Day Mon., Sept. 1, 2025 Fridays, Aug. 29 & Sept. 5, 2025 Fri., Aug. 29 & Sept. 5, 2025/

Yellow Week

Thanksgiving Day Thur., Nov. 27, 2025 Sat., Nov. 29, 2025 Sat., Nov. 29, 2025/Yellow Week
Christmas Eve Wed., Dec. 24, 2025 Fri., Dec. 26, 2025 Fri., Dec. 26, 2025/Yellow Week
Christmas Day Thur., Dec. 25, 2025 Sat., Dec. 27, 2025 Sat., Dec. 27, 2025/Yellow Week
New Year’s Eve Wed., Dec. 31, 2025 Fri., Jan. 2, 2026 Fri., Jan. 2, 2026/Orange Week
New Year’s Day Thur., Jan. 1, 2026 Sat., Jan. 3, 2026 Sat., Jan. 3, 2026/Orange Week

2025
RECYCLING
SCHEDULE
To identify the
recycling week
where you live,
check the
recycling
collection map
on the City’s
website or call
the Street
Department.

Visit smwi.org/207/Street-Department. Collection maps are on the right side of the page.

 

 


